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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 CAN 220403 DOUGLAS Sarah **.CAN 2 1 1 1 UFD 2 1 1 6 1 12 28.0 

2 GBR 218716 SNELLGROVE Hannah **.GBR 3 9 6 6 7 1 3 5 3 7 18 59.0 

3 GRE 218913 KARACHALIOU Vasileia **.GRE 7 5 2 4 3 8 4 4 5 34 20 62.0 

4 FRA 212125 CERVERA Louise **.FRA 8 8 4 3 16 UFD 22 2 1 2 14 80.0 

5 DEN 207195 MUNCH Anna **.DEN 4 6 5 2 5 26 18 20 9 11 6 86.0 

6 SUI 220457 JAYET Maud **.SUI 15 2 2 11 32 18 10 14 2 10 4 88.0 

7 HUN 211551 ÉRDI Mária **.HUN 1 1 11 5 37 28 14 3 16 9 2 90.0 

8 BEL 211552 PLASSCHAERT Emma **.BEL 7 4 5 3 25 UFD 12 17 10 3 10 96.0 

9 NED 218738 JONKER Maxime **.NED 1 6 8 2 27 15 11 36 4 6 16 96.0 

10 AUS 216226 AINSWORTH Elyse **.AUS 13 12 7 16 11 4 8 18 11 12 8 102.0 

11 FRA 212730 MICHON Pernelle **.FRA 2 11 14 15 10 16 7 19 33 4  98.0 

12 POL 217327 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL 6 2 1 6 18 UFD 25 10 26 5  99.0 

13 AUS 204568 THOMSON Zoe **.AUS 8 8 12 4 4 31 31 6 15 14  102.0 

14 AUS 210792 IMENEO Casey **.AUS 14 19 8 1 17 9 26 9 8 18  103.0 

15 NED 219689 AKKERMAN Mirthe **.NED 3 3 6 10 20 19 13 16 20 15  105.0 

16 GBR 219900 COLLINGRIDGE Daisy **.GBR 11 3 4 5 36 21 2 28 19 13  106.0 

17 GER 218415 ANDERSSOHN Hannah MV.002 WSC 1925 5 5 3 8 40 35 5 13 18 17  109.0 

18 ITA 219811 BENINI FLORIANI Chiara **.ITA 4 7 30 20 26 3 16 8 13 23  120.0 

19 FRA 219392 BOLOU Marie **.FRA 9 9 9 7 1 13 33 27 43 20  128.0 

20 ARG 219921 FALASCA Lucia **.ARG 20 10 16 9 6 17 32 31 7 19  135.0 

21 FIN 211133 MIKKOLA Monika **.FIN 16 17 18 19 9 10 34 11 21 24  145.0 

22 AUS 208546 STRANSKY Mara **.AUS 5 16 12 22 29 7 24 30 32 8  153.0 

23 MEX 200614 OETLING RAMÍREZ Elena **.MEX 10 21 21 11 13 27 9 12 31 32  155.0 

24 FRA 206297 BARRUE Marie **.FRA 6 14 7 10 31 36 23 DSQ 14 16  157.0 

25 TUR 219853 GUZEL Ecem **.TUR 9 12 10 7 2 25 35 22 40 40  162.0 

26 USA 216177 SAKELLARIS Christina **.USA 33 13 25 17 8 6 15 25 38 29  171.0 

27 ITA 220478 DELLA VALLE Giorgia **.ITA 11 18 16 13 19 11 29 26 28 36  171.0 

28 ESP 211491 MONCADA SANCHEZ Ana **.ESP 24 20 13 23 12 23 6 37 17 41  175.0 

29 USA 220613 S MYERS MYERS Lillian **.USA 24 13 11 27 14 14 37 29 30 21  183.0 

30 ITA 219224 ALBANO Carolina **.ITA 18 15 19 20 22 12 30 34 29 22  187.0 

31 LTU 219486 ANDRULYTE Viktorija **.LTU 17 28 15 8 28 5 27 24 35 42  187.0 

32 ESP 216104 PUJOL BAJO Cristina **.ESP 26 19 17 16 39 22 17 23 27 25  192.0 

33 GER 211261 BUESSELBERG Julia B .044 VSAW 14 18 14 26 21 29 44 15 25 39  201.0 

34 ARG 210179 CARDOZO Luciana **.ARG 16 16 21 22 35 20 41 21 22 31  204.0 

35 POL 197117 GOLEBIOWSKA Wiktoria **.POL 15 10 17 9 15 32 40 32 34 UFD  204.0 

36 LAT 216188 KUMPINA Estere **.LAT 23 4 3 12 34 39 28 40 42 27  210.0 

37 GBR 216391 NICHOLLS Matilda **.GBR 12 7 29 21 24 UFD 21 38 23 38  213.0 

38 ROU 217836 BOLAT Ebru **.ROU 21 15 13 31 30 34 38 7 39 30  219.0 

39 CRO 217717 LULIC Sandra **.CRO 12 11 18 12 43 41 39 39 12 37  221.0 

40 NZL 217315 CHRISTIE Olivia **.NZL 10 24 22 23 33 24 20 42 44 28  226.0 

41 CAN 207232 GRAVELY Clara **.CAN 19 14 10 18 44 33 43 33 36 26  232.0 

42 SUI 217279 VON ALLMEN Anja **.SUI 13 20 19 18 38 40 19 35 41 35  237.0 

43 TUR 215494 CAGLA DONERTAS Nazli **.TUR 28 25 9 17 42 30 36 41 24 33  243.0 

44 CAN 217396 DEWEY Maura **.CAN 22 17 24 15 23 38 42 43 37 UFD  261.0 

45 BER 220732 PENRUDDOCKE Adriana **.BER 23 23 15 14 41 37 45 44 45 43  285.0 

46 ESP 217722 REINO CACHO Martina **.ESP 21 25 27 14 1 4 4 2 8 4  83.0 

47 CAN 217312 VITTECOQ Coralie **.CAN 22 32 22 25 6 1 13 11 6 16  122.0 

48 IND 217554 KUMANAN Nethra **.IND 29 23 20 26 20 20 8 19 2 1  139.0 

49 GBR 219391 HAJI-MICHAEL Anya **.GBR 20 27 34 31 17 2 7 7 23 6  140.0 

50 JPN 202611 TOMBE Yumiko **.JPN 29 DNF 25 24 5 5 2 1 19 31  141.0 

51 ITA 217809 RIZZARDI Carlotta **.ITA 25 24 23 27 19 8 1 15 22 7  144.0 

52 DEN 220066 HøEG NORSELL Michala **.DEN 28 30 28 28 2 19 19 5 5 14  148.0 

53 MAS 214990 SHAZRIN MOHAMAD LATIF Nur **.MAS 39 31 28 21 28 6 9 6 21 2  152.0 
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54 BEL 218406 VERSTRAELEN Eline **.BEL 19 26 31 29 32 3 15 9 11 11  154.0 

55 SUI 216187 ROSINE Baudet **.SUI 26 22 26 24 29 9 11 10 7 21  156.0 

56 ESP 217172 MARTINEZ Maria **.ESP 37 31 33 36 4 10 17 14 13 5  163.0 

57 GBR 218694 SACKER Molly **.GBR 27 28 26 30 26 15 3 13 14 13  165.0 

58 ITA 217811 CATTAROZZI Federica **.ITA 30 27 32 UFD 7 16 6 12 34 8  172.0 

59 SLO 211996 PLETIKOS Lin **.SLO 32 22 33 28 10 13 27 3 4 UFD  172.0 

60 UKR 218841 NAUMENKO Sofiia **.UKR 25 34 23 13 STP 28 36 4 10 3  176.0 

61 ISR 220477 KAKON Shay **.ISR 17 29 27 34 25 14 23 STP 3 17  177.0 

62 HKG 211717 HIGHFIELD Nancy **.HKG 42 30 29 25 12 18 10 16 29 20  189.0 

63 ESP 219488 HERNANDEZ PENA Isabel **.ESP 32 29 37 32 14 11 14 20 26 12  190.0 

64 ESP 214489 ROCA DE TOGORES BENABENT

Ascension 

**.ESP 31 36 31 30 27 12 22 8 32 9  202.0 

65 ESP 219335 HIMMES Lara **.ESP 38 36 37 35 3 17 16 25 12 22  203.0 

66 HKG 191713 NORTON Stephanie **.HKG 34 33 36 34 11 BFD 18 27 16 10  219.0 

67 AUS 217301 STANNAGE Sylvie **.AUS 31 38 36 32 16 26 24 22 9 23  219.0 

68 CYP 220462 MAKRI Marilena **.CYP 18 21 20 19 DNC 7 5 DNC DNC DNC  225.0 

69 GER 217626 ESCUDERO Amaya NW.366 DRS 36 34 30 29 30 22 12 24 18 27  226.0 

70 GRE 218104 VLACHOU Maria **.GRE 33 33 34 33 23 BFD 34 17 27 15  249.0 

71 TUR 216016 DONERTAS Deniz **.TUR 34 32 35 36 8 25 32 DNC 15 34  251.0 

72 ESP 216308 PERELLO Marga **.ESP DNC 37 DNC DNC 13 21 20 18 36 25  262.0 

73 ESP 219046 ANDUGAR GISBERT Angela **.ESP 37 40 40 38 22 32 31 30 17 18  265.0 

74 ESP 214499 SOBRAL LUSQUINOS Claudia **.ESP 27 35 35 37 31 29 26 26 31 26  266.0 

75 ESP 209952 SITGES NICOLAU Miriam **.ESP 41 41 41 39 9 24 33 32 20 30  269.0 

76 GBR 216624 WOOD Christine **.GBR 35 38 39 35 37 23 35 23 30 19  275.0 

77 LAT 215428 CIBULE CIBULE Elza **.LAT 35 37 38 DNC 36 33 25 28 25 24  281.0 

78 CUB 205483 CASTRO DE LA CRUZ Sanlay **.CUB 38 40 32 39 38 27 30 29 35 28  296.0 

79 CHI 219916 JORDAN Agustina **.CHI 36 35 39 37 39 35 21 33 28 33  297.0 

80 ESP 203520 PAOLI Carla **.ESP 40 39 DNC DNC 18 30 29 31 37 29  299.0 

81 TUR 213544 NALBANTOGLU Lara **.TUR 40 39 41 40 21 34 37 34 24 UFD  310.0 

82 BRA 218085 CARREIRAO Julia **.BRA 39 42 40 38 41 31 28 35 33 32  317.0 

83 ITA 217117 TALLURI Matilda **.ITA 30 26 24 33 24 DNC RET DNC DNC DNC  317.0 

84 ESP 215313 MARTÍNEZ FIGUERAS Elba **.ESP 43 42 42 40 15 36 38 36 38 35  322.0 

85 ESP 216091 COMPANY Blanca **.ESP DNC 41 38 41 33 DNC DNC DNC 39 36  363.0 

86 CRO 211950 VOROBEVA Elena **.CRO DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC  364.0 

87 SRB 215221 JOVANOVIC Ana **.SRB DNC DNC DNC DNC 40 37 40 DNC 40 37  377.0 

88 EGY 217171 IBRAHIM Dina **.EGY DNC DNC DNC DNC 34 38 39 DNC 41 DNC  380.0 

89 IND 120620 VEERAVAMASHAM Vaishnavi **.IND DNC DNC DNC DNC 42 39 DNC DNC 42 DNC  396.0 
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